
ENTIDAD: 580-0003-0000 CONSEJO NACIONAL ELECTORAL DELEGACION PROVINCIAL DE CANAR

01 000 000 001 510105 0300 0.0075,642.3765,550.1200000000001 0.00 75,642.09 75,642.09 0.2875,642.09

01 000 000 001 510106 0300 0.0019,885.8130,545.5200000000001 0.00 19,885.46 19,885.46 0.3519,885.46

01 000 000 001 510203 0300 0.0020,416.8720,105.6900000000001 0.00 20,416.87 20,416.87 0.0020,416.87

01 000 000 001 510204 0300 0.008,625.487,800.0000000000001 0.00 8,276.11 8,276.11 349.378,276.11

01 000 000 001 510306 0300 0.002,250.002,019.0000000000001 0.00 1,314.00 1,314.00 936.001,314.00

01 000 000 001 510510 0300 0.00131,356.00137,808.0000000000001 0.00 128,396.83 128,396.83 2,959.17128,396.83

01 000 000 001 510512 0300 0.001,549.03345.0000000000001 0.00 1,449.03 1,449.03 100.001,449.03

01 000 000 001 510601 0300 0.0024,209.9124,221.7600000000001 0.00 22,221.74 22,221.74 1,988.1722,221.74

01 000 000 001 510602 0300 0.0019,175.2219,621.2700000000001 0.00 18,770.67 18,770.67 404.5518,770.67

01 000 000 001 510704 0300 0.007,290.830.0000000000001 0.00 7,290.83 7,290.83 0.007,290.83

01 000 000 001 510707 0300 0.002,607.060.0000000000001 0.00 760.39 760.39 1,846.67760.39

01 000 000 001 530101 0301 0.001,198.00852.8600000000001 0.00 496.61 496.61 701.39496.61

01 000 000 001 530104 0301 0.007,849.007,204.4400000000001 0.00 6,010.40 5,975.06 1,838.605,975.06

01 000 000 001 530105 0301 0.008,977.908,214.2100000000001 209.25 8,662.38 8,662.38 106.278,662.38

01 000 000 001 530106 0301 0.00500.00433.4500000000001 0.00 339.16 339.16 160.84339.16

01 000 000 001 530203 0301 0.0072.0072.0000000000001 0.00 68.00 68.00 4.0068.00

01 000 000 001 530204 0301 0.00238.721,798.7200000000001 0.00 80.00 80.00 158.7280.00

01 000 000 001 530208 0301 0.0043,685.1643,156.3000000000001 44.85 40,886.99 40,886.99 2,753.3232,510.59

01 000 000 001 530209 0301 0.0014,582.1614,302.5200000000001 0.00 14,137.11 14,137.11 445.0514,137.11

01 000 000 001 530210 0301 0.00372.000.0000000000001 0.00 372.00 372.00 0.00372.00

01 000 000 001 530221 0301 0.0012,602.580.0000000000001 206.82 12,395.76 12,395.76 0.0012,395.76

01 000 000 001 530228 0301 0.000.0030.2400000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

01 000 000 001 530255 0301 0.001,442.571,443.7300000000001 50.75 1,391.82 1,391.82 0.001,391.82

01 000 000 001 530303 0301 0.002,240.00240.0000000000001 0.72 2,207.18 2,207.18 32.102,207.18

01 000 000 001 530402 0301 0.006,637.706,856.7000000000001 0.00 5,758.37 5,758.37 879.331,390.74

01 000 000 001 530403 0301 0.001,008.962,008.9600000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,008.960.00

01 000 000 001 530404 0301 0.001,171.561,452.1900000000001 0.00 865.38 865.38 306.18865.38

01 000 000 001 530405 0301 0.002,000.001,932.6100000000001 4.75 1,995.25 1,995.25 0.001,995.25
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01 000 000 001 530504 0301 0.003,350.001,790.0000000000001 0.00 3,298.98 3,298.98 51.023,298.98

01 000 000 001 530703 0301 0.002,777.977,029.9800000000001 0.00 2,777.97 2,777.97 0.002,777.97

01 000 000 001 530704 0301 0.002,334.502,584.0000000000001 0.00 2,063.34 2,063.34 271.16269.13

01 000 000 001 530802 0301 0.00478.29478.2900000000001 16.46 307.77 307.77 154.06307.77

01 000 000 001 530804 0301 0.002,599.632,538.9700000000001 368.42 2,227.48 2,227.48 3.732,227.48

01 000 000 001 530805 0301 0.00199.94192.8600000000001 51.80 148.14 148.14 0.00148.14

01 000 000 001 530807 0301 0.00984.401,232.4900000000001 19.84 964.56 964.56 0.00964.56

01 000 000 001 530813 0301 0.00910.051,822.4400000000001 0.32 481.16 481.16 428.57481.16

01 000 000 001 531403 0301 0.001,217.792,129.7900000000001 0.00 599.96 599.96 617.83599.96

01 000 000 001 531404 0301 0.00179.0699.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 179.060.00

01 000 000 001 531406 0301 0.00383.00370.1200000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 383.000.00

01 000 000 001 531407 0301 0.00174.31819.5600000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 174.310.00

01 000 000 001 570102 0301 0.004,000.194,324.6300000000001 4.36 3,911.83 3,911.83 84.003,911.83

01 000 000 001 580209 0300 0.005,063.440.0000000000001 0.00 4,801.47 4,801.47 261.974,801.47

01 000 000 001 990101 0300 0.006,035.200.0000000000001 0.00 6,032.88 6,032.88 2.326,032.88

01 000 000 005 530221 0301 0.0011,876.3712,515.4100000000001 14.38 11,728.22 11,728.22 133.7711,728.22

01 000 000 005 530303 0301 0.00320.0072.6000000000001 0.00 279.99 279.99 40.01279.99

436,015.43 460,471.03Total Unidad Ejecutora: 0.00 992.72 439,714.18 439,678.84 439,678.84 19,764.13
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Total Institucional: 436,015.43 460,471.03 0.00 992.72 439,714.18 439,678.84 439,678.84 19,764.13
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